Specialist in Special Optic Devices
Website: www.csrayzer.cn
Tel: +86-27-87697602 INTL@csrayzer.com CSRayzer Optical Technology Co.Ltd
200M InGaAs APD Preamplifier Module
CR200AH-1550-100M-00
The CR200AH-1550-100M-00 includes a 200um InGaAs Avalanche Photodiode with a hybrid preamplifier for the
use in high speed, ultra-low light detection, in laser range finding, LIDAR and free space communication.
■ Features

5 NC 11 NC
6 CASE 12 +5V
■Order information
CR200AH-1550-100M-00
CR①-②-③-④
①High Responsiveness
Target Surface
②Spectrum Response ③Responsive
Bandwidth
④Customization
Requirements
200AH : 0.2mm
800AH: 0.8mm
1000AH: 1.0mm
3000AH: 3.0mm
…
1550: 1550nm
1064: 1064nm
940 :800~940nm
…
30M: 30MHz
50M: 50MHz
70M : 70MHz
100M: 100MHz
…
00：NO
LN: Low noise
…
Note:The laser module are ESD-sensitive devices. Please insurw that proper ESD handling procedures are